

\202

W.P(C)No. 316 OF 1999  
ITEM No.34

Court No.12

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.316/1999

MURLI S.DEORA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions and taking the annexures as it is on  
record ) ( With Office Report )

Date : 25/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For appearing parties:

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.  
Mr. J.S.Chhabra,adv.  
Mr. Chandra Bhushan,adv.

For UOI:

Mr. Altaf Ahmed,ASG.  
Mr. Vipin Sanghi,adv.  
Mr. Prateek Jalan,adv.  
Mr. D.S.Mehra,adv.  
Mr.P.Parmeswaran,adv.  
  
Mr Sanjay K.Shandilya,adv.  
Mrs. V.D.Khanna,adv.  
  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.  
  
Mr. Rahul Ray,adv.  
Ms. Rohina Nath,adv.  
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.

For Pondichhery:

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

For State of Karnataka: Mr. K.Kiran,adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For RR.7,8,9

Mr. Anil B.Diwan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Sagar,adv.  
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar,adv.  
Mr. R.Narian,adv.  
Ms. Sushma Sharma,adv.  
  
Mr. Rajan Narain,adv.

For the State of HP: Mr. Naresh K.Sharma,adv.  
For State of Assam: Ms. Krishna Sarma,adv.  
Ms. Asha G.Nair,adv.  
Mr. V.K.Sidatharan,adv.for  
Corporate Law Group.  
For Chandigarh Mr. Prakash Srivastava,adv.  
For State of M.P. Mr. Rohit K.Singh,adv.  
Mr. S.K.Agnihotri,adv.  
For State of Goa: Ms. A.Subhashini,adv.  
For state of Meghalya: Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,adv.  
For State of W.B. Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma,adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma,adv.  
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.  
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda,adv.  
Mr. K.P.Singh,adv.  
Mr. D.S.Nagar,adv.  
For State of T.N. Ms. Revathy Raghavan,adv.  
For Dadra&Andaman:  
Nicobar Mr. R.K.Rathore,adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.  
For State of Gujarat&  
Mizoram: Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Gupta,adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.  
For State of Bihar Mrs. Sunita R.Singh,adv.  
Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.  
For State of Sikkim: Mr. A.Mariarputham,adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur,adv.  
Mr. Anurag Mathur,adv.  
For State of  
Arunachal Pradesh: Mr. Anil Srivastava,adv.  
Mr. Ajay K.Agarwal,adv.  
Ms. Alka Agarwal,adv.  
For State of Utaranchal:Mr. Ajay K.Agarwal,adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Chandra,adv.  
For State of Manipur: Mr. K.H.Nobin Singh,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J  
.SP2

One week's further time is granted to file the  
complaine report and the affidavit, if any. List after  
one week.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(S.Malkani)  
Court Master