

Ö&

W.P(C)No. 316 OF 1999  
ITEM No.12

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.316/1999

MURLI S.DEORA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS  
( With Appln(s). for taking the annexures as it is on  
record and directions ) ( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 15/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Jagjit S Chhbra, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Rohini Nath, Adv.  
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.

0 Mr. Vipin Sanghi, Adv.  
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahara, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.  
Ms. Asha G Nair, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Sidatharan, Adv. for  
M/s Corporate Law Group

0 0 0 Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shalini Kumar,Adv..  
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

0 0 0 Mr. R.K. Rathore,Adv. Addl.Adv.G.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Satpal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.0

..2/-

: 2 :

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.  
  
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.  
  
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.  
  
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.  
  
Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.  
  
Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.  
0                      0                      0                      0                      0  
Mr. Ashok Sagar, Adv.                      0  
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.  
  
Mr. A.S. Rawat, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal., Adv.  
  
Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.  
  
Mr. S.K. Agnihotri, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.  
  
Ms. Nirmala Gupta, Adv. for  
M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.  
  
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay K Shandilya, Adv.  
  
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.  
  
Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.  
  
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.  
  
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
  
Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.  
  
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

..3/-

: 3 :

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. W.A. Nomani, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.  
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.  
Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.  
Mr. K subba Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

List in the month of January, 2003, as  
requested.

.SP1

Charanjit

[ Ramesh Chand ]  
Court Master